AR 2025-145 - to the Maintenance and Operations department for year-round maintenance within the Section 6/Campbell Airstrip 
LRSA.

AR 2025-206 - to the Maintenance and Operations department for year-round within the Skyranch Estates LRSA.

AR 2025-223 - A resolution of the Anchorage Assembly relating to appropriations; providing an additional appropriation of one 
hundred fifteen thousand fifty dollars ($115,050), from the Areawide General Fund to the Municipal Clerk, for fiscal year 2025, for 
additional FY23 audit expenditures; and providing an effective date.

AR 2025-295 - A resolution of the Anchorage Assembly relating to appropriations; rescinding AR2025-203 and it's appropriations as

[...]

AR 2025-283 (S) - Areawide Anchorage Police Department (APD) Information Technology (IT) Systems Special Tax Levy Fund 
(107000) fund balance to the Arewaide APD IT Systems Special Tax Levy Fund (107000) for use by the APD to pay for technology 
and maintenance.

AR 2025-205 - Reappropriating seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000) from the Public Transportation Department to the Office of 
the Municipal Manager all within the Areawide General Fund (101000), 2025 Operating Budget, for management of a grant to 
provide shuttle services from the Fairview Neighborhood to midtown grocery stores.